Copyright © MAY, 2008 By Grizzly Industrial, Inc.
Warning: No portion of this manual may be reproduced in any shape
 or form without the written approval of Grizzly Industrial, inc.
#jm10705 printed in TAIWAN
MODEL G5791/G5792
17-PIECE 1⁄2" IMPACT WRENCH &
RATCHET KIT
INSTRUCTION MANUAL

7 P5791007 AIR INLET 1/4 NPT 32 P5791032 PIN
8 P5791008 BALL SEAT 33 P5791033 GASKET
9 P5791009 COMPRESSION SPRING 34 P5791034 REAR COVER
10 P5791010 STEEL BALL 35 P5791035 CAP SCREW
11 P5791011 AIR COVER 36 P5791036 LOCK WASHER
12 P5791012 AIR REGULATOR 37 P5791037 FRONT RUBBER
13 P5791013 O-RING 38 P5791038 EXAHUST DEFELCTOR
14 P5791014 COMPRESSION SPRING 39 P5791039 PHLP HD SCREW
15 P5791015 REAR OIL SEAL 40 P5791040 PILOT SET SCREW
16 P5791016 SET SCREW 41 P5791041 ANVIL COLLAR
17 P5791017 BUSHING 42 P5791042 O-RING
18 P5791018 ANVIL 1/2" DRIVE 43 P5791043 REAR RUBBER BUMPER
19 P5791019 HAMMER CAGE 44 P5791044 SET SCREW
20 P5791020 HAMMER PIN 45 P5791045 FRONT OIL SEAL
21 P5791021 HAMMER DOG *46 P5791046 O-RING KIT
22 P5791022 DRIVE CAM 47 P5791047 AIR FITTING 1/4 NPT MALE
23 P5791023 ROLL PIN 48 PAW04M HEX WRENCH 4MM
24 P5791024 CYLINDER 49 P5791049 IN-LINE LUBRICATOR
25 P5791025 ROTOR 50 P5791050 CARRYING CASE
* Not Included with impact wrench or ratchet; for aftermarket purchase only
Model G5791/G5792  17-Piece 1⁄2" Impact Wrench and Ratchet Kit -7-
RATCHET
REF PART # DESCRIPTION REF PART # DESCRIPTION
101 P5791101 HOUSING 124 P5791124 IDLER GEAR PIN
102 P5791102 AIR INLET 125 P5791125 IDLER GEAR PLATE
103 P5791103 THROTTLE LEVER 126 P5791126 CLAMP NUT
104 P5791104 ROLL PIN 127 P5791127 BUSHING
105 P5791105 VALVE BUSHING 128 P5791128 BUSHING
106 P5791106 VALVE STEM 129 P5791129 CRANK SHAFT
107 P5791107 O-RING 130 P5791130 DRIVE BUSHING
108 P5791108 COMPRESSION SPRING 131 P5791131 RATCHET YOKE
109 P5791109 O-RING 132 P5791132 RATCHET ANVIL 1/2" DRIVE
110 P5791110 VALVE PLUG 133 P5791133 COMPRESSION SPRING
111 P5791111 END PLATE CAP 134 P5791134 STEEL BALL
112 P5791112 REAR BEARING 135 P5791135 PAWL
113 P5791113 REAR PLATE 136 P5791136 ANVIL PIN
114 P5791114 ROTOR 137 P5791137 FLAT WASHER
115 P5791115 ROTOR BLADE 138 P5791138 THRUST WASHER
116 P5791116 CYLINDER 139 P5791139 INT RETAINING RING
117 P5791117 CYLINDER PIN 140 P5791140 FORWARD/REVERSE DIAL
118 P5791118 FRONT PLATE 141 P5791141 COMPRESSION SPRING
119 P5791119 FRONT BEARING 142 P5791142 LOCK PIN
120 P5791120 SPECIAL WASHER 143 P5791143 ROLL PIN
121 P5791121 THREAD RING GEAR 144 P5791144 O-RING
122 P5791122 RATCHET HOUSING *145 P5791145 O-RING KIT
123 P5791123 IDLER GEAR
G5791 SOCKETS
REF PART # DESCRIPTION
146 P5791146 SOCKET 1/2 DRV X 9
147 P5791147 SOCKET 1/2 DRV X 10
148 P5791148 SOCKET 1/2 DRV X 11
149 P5791149 SOCKET 1/2 DRV X 13
150 P5791150 SOCKET 1/2 DRV X 14
151 P5791151 SOCKET 1/2 DRV X 17
152 P5791152 SOCKET 1/2 DRV X 19
153 P5791153 SOCKET 1/2 DRV X 22
154 P5791154 SOCKET 1/2 DRV X 24
155 P5791155 SOCKET 1/2 DRV X 27
G5792 SOCKETS
REF PART # DESCRIPTION
146 P5792146 SOCKET 1/2 DRV X 7/16
147 P5792147 SOCKET 1/2 DRV X 1/2
148 P5792148 SOCKET 1/2 DRV X 9/16
149 P5792149 SOCKET 1/2 DRV X 5/8
150 P5792150 SOCKET 1/2 DRV X 11/16
151 P5792151 SOCKET 1/2 DRV X 3/4
152 P5792152 SOCKET 1/2 DRV X 13/16
153 P5792153 SOCKET 1/2 DRV X 15/16
154 P5792154 SOCKET 1/2 DRV X 7/8
155 P5792155 SOCKET 1/2 DRV X 1* Not Included with impact wrench or ratchet; for aftermarket purchase only